

2023 Sheep Is Life Presenter/Demonstrator Application

Thank you for your interest/confirming on being a 2023 Sheep Is Life Celebration presenter/demonstrator. The festival will be held on Friday & Saturday, June 16 & 17, from 8 am - 5 pm, at the Navajo Nation Museum, Window Rock Arizona.

Please ensure you read the Sheep Is Life Celebration Guidelines, Regulations, and Covid-19 Requirements section contained at the end of this application, this year we would also like to ask that you provide your own water bottles, we will have some water stations set up at different points, and the Museum also has a water fountain to refill your water bottles at, this is so that we reduce the amount of plastic waste that we contribute into the landfills.

By signing and submitting this application, you agree to all rules and regulations contained in this document.

Any questions please Email us at sheepislife23@outlook.com or call 505-860-7958

Diné Be'liná (DBI) is committed and requires some basic information in order to properly promote your presentation/demonstration at Sheep Is Life (SIL) and the community at large. Information obtained will be used and exchanged with the DBI, Navajo-Churro Sheep Association (co-sponsor), media, the internet, and other public forums.

*Please keep this in mind when answering, as we are all accountable for materials generated for SIL promotion.

Full Name:	Title:	_ Title:	
Business Name:			
Address:	City:		
State:	Zip Code:		
Email Address:	Phone Number:	Phone Number:	
Website:			
Instagram Handle:	Facebook Handle:		
Presentation Title:	PowerPoint/Film?		
Will you be bringing your own laptop/U	SB drive for your presentation?		



Are there any other requests to help accommodate your presentation?			
Biographical Information (100 words or less):			
Please print clearly, and If space is an issue, please feel free to use the back.			
Describe yourself/yourselves in one word. What would it be? :			
*Photograph: Please submit images of 300 PPI or more, email them attached with your application to sheepislife23@outlook.com , thank you.			
Sheep Is Life Celebration adheres to:			
PUBLIC HEALTH ORDER			
NAVAJO DEPARTMENT OF HEAL TH			
WITH THE			
OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND PROTECTION PROGRAM			
January 20, 2023			
Public Health Emergency Order No. 2023-001			
Lifting the Indoor Mask Mandate for the General Public and for all Businesses			
https://ndoh.navajo-nsn.gov/Portals/0/PDF/PHE/NDOH-OEHPP-PHEO-No%202023-001.pdf			
Photo/Testimonial Copy Release:			
I/We hereby grant the Diné Bé' liná Inc., Navajo-Churro Sheep Association, it's sponsors, host/cohost, official videographer/photographer permission to use my/our likeness in photograph(s) and written testimonial copy in any and all of its publications and in any all other media, whether known or			

hereafter existing, controlled by Diné Bé' liná Inc., Navajo-Churro Sheep Association, it's sponsors, host/cohost, official videographer/photographer regarding the event I'm/we're participating. I/We will make no monetary or other claim against any of them for use of the photograph(s) and testimonial copy

used for promotion of aforementioned event.

Signature of applicant:



AS A PARTICIPANT IN ANY DINE BE IINA/NAVAJO LIFEWAY, INC., NAVAJO-CHURRO SHEEP ASSOCIATION, NAVAJO NATION MUSEUM, OR ANY OF IT'S HOST/CO-SPONSORS AND SIL ACTIVITY, I RECOGNIZE AND ACKNOWLEDGE THERE ARE CERTAIN RISKS OF PHYSICAL INJURY, AND I AGREE TO ASSUME THE FULL RISK OF INJURIES, INCLUDING DEATH, DAMAGES OR LOSS THAT I OR MY MINOR CHILD MAY SUSTAIN AS A RESULT OF PARTICIPATING IN ANY ACTIVITIES CONNECTED WITH OR ASSOCIATED WITH ACTIVITY. I AGREE TO WAIVE AND RELINQUISH ALL CLAIMS I OR MY MINOR CHILD MAY HAVE AS A RESULT OF PARTICIPATING IN ACTIVITY AGAINST DINE BE IINA/NAVAJO LIFEWAY, INC., NAVAJO-CHURRO SHEEP ASSOCIATION, NAVAJO NATION MUSEUM, OR ANY OF ITS HOST/CO-SPONSORS AND SIL ACTIVITY, AND ITS AGENTS, SERVANTS, MEMBERS AND INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS. I FURTHER AGREE TO INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS AND DEFEND DINE BE IINA/NAVAJO LIFEWAY, INC., NAVAJO-CHURRO SHEEP ASSOCIATION, NAVAJO NATION MUSEUM, OR ANY OF IT'S HOST/CO-SPONSORS AND SIL ACTIVITY AND ITS AGENTS, SERVANTS, MEMBERS AND INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS FROM MY CLAIMS RESULTING FROM INJURIES INCLUDING DEATH, DAMAGES AND LOSSES SUSTAINED BY ME OR MY MINOR CHILD THAT ARISE OUT OF, IN CONNECTION WITH, OR IN ANY WAY ASSOCIATED WITH THE ACTIVITIES OF THIS EVENT.

Signature Applicant:	<mark>Da</mark>	ate:	

Thank you and we hope to see you again next year,

Sheep Is Life is always the 3rd weekend in June!